

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 188/2010
CM No. 3168/2022
IA No. 249/2010

Bhanu Pratap Singh and ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S S Nanda, Sr. AAG.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

ORDER
27.05.2022

Adjourned.

List for consideration along with all connected CMs on 28.06.2022.

Jammu
27.05.2022
Abinash

