

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No.188/2010
C/w
CPOWP No.49/2018

Bhanu Pratap Singh and others

.... Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Sagira Jaffer, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG
Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
16.02.2024

Order dated 10.11.2023 has not been complied with. Let respondents comply with the same by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 27th March, 2024.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
16.02.2024
Vinod, PS